Tavling

Datum

Klubb

Namn

Varsaluten Nr 3
2016-02-07

Patrull Vapen

07-689

01-307

08-575

01-766

05-752

Ankarsrums PSF
Andersson, Peter

Andersson, Peter
Andersson, Peter
Carlson, Bengt
Carlson, Bengt
Ege, Andreas

Ege, Andreas
Gustavsson, Orjan
Gustavsson, Orjan
Aberg, Tyrone
Aberg, Tyrone
Aberg, Tyrone
Atlas Copco PSK
Lindberg, Per
Lindberg, Per
Lindberg, Per
Doder hults PK
Hult, Magnus
Hult, Magnus
Hult, Magnus
Johansson, Rebecka
Karlsson, Mathias
Lingeskér, Niclas
Lingeskar, Niclas
Norrby, Olof
Ringberg, Joel
Risenberg, Méarten
Risenberg, Marten
Rosenqvist, Henrik
Rosengvist, Henrik
Rosengvist, Lena
Ekens Psf
Bergman, Mattias
Bergman, Mattias
Bergman, Mattias
Simmerud, Clas
Simmerud, Clas
Simmerud, Clas
Ekg 06 SG
Claesson, Maria
Claesson, Maria
Karlsson, Kenny
Karlsson, Kenny
Klingberg, Per
Klingberg, Per
Klingberg, Per
Nilsson, Thomas

WinShooter

1(10:00) C
17 (12:08) R
29 (13:44) A
7(10:48) C
23 (12:56) R
7(10:48) C
23 (12:56) R
7(10:48) C
23 (12:56) R
1 (10:00)
17 (12:08)
32 (14:08)

5 (10:32)
21 (12:40)
34 (14:24)

2 (10:08)
18 (12:16)
31 (14:00)
9 (11:04)
14 (11:44) C
8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) R
14 (11:44) C
14 (11:44) C
8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) R
8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) A
14 (11:44) C

Ox>0 VPO WIO

5(10:32) C
21 (12:40) A
34 (14:24) R
5(10:32) C
21 (12:40) A
34 (14:24) R

9(11:04) C
25 (13:12) B
10 (11:12) C
26 (13:20) A
3(10:16) C
19 (12:24) A
32 (14:08) B
10 (11:12) C

Klass

3C
3R
3A
VAC
2R
1C
1R
3C
3R
3C
3R
3B

2C

2R

3C
3A
3R
D2C
1C
2C
2R
2C
1C
2C
2R
3C
3A
D3C

3C
3A
3R
2C

2R

D3C
3B
3C
3A
3C
3A
3B
2C




Klubb Namn

Patrull Vapen

Nilsson, Thomas

0 Emmaboda SF
Hé&kansson, Tobias

Hakansson, Tobias
Hakansson, Tobias
Olander, Ronny
Olander, Ronny
Olander, Ronny

01-042 Gripen PK
Dabrowski, Niklas

Dabrowski, Niklas
Dabrowski, Niklas
Gunnarsson, Mikadl
Gunnarsson, Mikad
Gunnarsson, Mikad
Hansson, Anders
Hansson, Anders
Hansson, Anders
Hallstrém, Olle
Hallstrom, Olle
Hallstrom, Olle

07-661 Hultsfreds PSK
Holmberg, Patrik

Pettersson, Fredrik

01-426 Hatuna Pistol- Och Ssk
Jarf, Kenneth

Jarf, Kenneth
Jarf, Kenneth

08-071 Kalmar PK
Abrahamsson, Leif

Abrahamsson, Leif
Elmarsson, Anna
Elmarsson, Anna
Elmarsson, Fredrik
Elmarsson, Fredrik
Nyman, Jack
Nyman, Jack

00 Linkopings SKF
Pettersson, Benny
Pettersson, Benny

22-363 Ljusdals PSK
Pherson, Fredrik

Pherson, Fredrik
Pherson, Fredrik

04-526 Motala PK
Wohlfarth, Gunther

Wohlfarth, Gunther
Wohlfarth, Gunther

05-398 Norrahammars PSK
Issa, Karli

Issa, Karli
Kankare, Peter

WinShooter

26 (13:20) A

2(10:08) C
18 (12:16) A
31 (14:00) R
2(10:08) C
18 (12:16) A
31 (14:00) R

6(10:40) C
22 (12:48) A
35 (14:32) R
6(10:40) C
22 (12:48) A
35 (14:32) R
6(10:40) C
22 (12:48) A
35 (14:32) R
6(10:40) C
22 (12:48) A
35 (14:32) R

14 (11:44) C
14 (11:44) C

4(10:24) C
20 (12:32) R
32 (14:08) B

10 (11:12) C
26 (13:20) R
10 (11:12) C
26 (13:20) R
10 (11:12) C
26 (13:20) R
10 (11:12) C
27 (13:28) R

11 (11:20) C
27 (13:28) A

3 (10:16)
19 (12:24)
32 (14:08)

C
R
B

3(10:16) C

19 (12:24) A

31 (14:00) R

12 (11:28) C

28 (13:36) A

12 (11:28) C

1C
1C

3C
3R
3B

VYC
3R
Di1C
1R
3C
3R
3C
3R

3C
3A

3C
3R
3B

3C
3A
3R

1C

3C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen
Kankare, Peter 28 (13:36) A
Persson, Mats 12 (11:28) C
Remes, Johnny 12(11:28) C
Remes, Johnny 28 (13:36) A
Stenstrom, Bjorn 12 (11:28) C
Stenstrom, Bjorn 28 (13:36) R

04-119 Norrkopings PK
Carlberg, Peter 2(10:.08) C
Carlberg, Peter 18 (12:16) A
Carlberg, Peter 33(14:16) B
Carlsson, Gérak 2(10:.08) C
Carlsson, Goérak 18 (12:16) A
Carlsson, Gorak 32(14:08) B
Pantzar, Mathias 7(10:48) C
Pantzar, Mathias 23 (12:56) R
Pettersson, Mikael 2(10.08) C
Pettersson, Mikael 18 (12:16) A
Pettersson, Mikael 31(14:00) R

08-197 Nybro PSK
Olofsson, Daniel 9(11.04) C
Olofsson, Daniel 22 (12:48) R

01-188 Roslagens Pistolskyttar
Molen, Christoffer 17 (12:08) R
Molen, Christoffer 30(13:52) A
Reyes, Samuel 17 (12:08) R
Reyes, Samuel 30(13:52) A

04-374 Saab -Psk
Friberg, Stefan 9(11:04) C
Friberg, Stefan 25(13:12) B
Friberg, Susanna 9(11:.04) C
Friberg, Susanna 25(13:12) B
Hansson, Gunnar 11 (11:20) C
Hansson, Gunnar 27 (13:28) R
Héardstedt, Cissi 15(11:52) C
Johansson, Claes 11 (11:20) C
Johansson, Claes 28 (13:36) R
Johansson, Ingela 15(11:52) C
Kam, Mikael 11 (11:20) C
Kam, Mikael 27 (13:28) A
Karmsten, Kalle 15(11:52) C
Nilsen, Kjeld 11 (11:20) C
Nilsen, Kjeld 27 (13:28) R
Nordell, Torbjdrn 11 (11:20) C
Nordell, Torbjorn 27 (13:28) A

01-417 SalemsPK
Karlsson, Anna 4(10:24) C
Karlsson, Anna 20(12:32) A
Karlsson, Anna 34 (14:24) R
Karlsson, Thomas 4(10:24) C
Karlsson, Thomas 20(12:32) A
Karlsson, Thomas 34 (14:24) R

WinShooter

3C
3B
D2C
2B
VYC
3R
Di1C
VAC
3R
D2C
2C

2C
VAC
3R
3C
3A

3C
3A
3R
3C
3A
3R




Klubb

Namn

Patrull Vapen

01-654

07-049

07-203

04-101

Sodertalje PK
Andersson, Bosse

Andersson, Bosse
Fredriksson, Linus
Fredriksson, Linus
Sonesson, Tony
Sonesson, Tony
Vimmer by PSK
Eriksson, Tim
Eriksson, Tim
Green, Ulf

Green, Ulf
Jonsson, Richard
Jonsson, Tomas
Kratz, Karl-Henrik
Kratz, Karl-Henrik
Kratz, Karl-Henrik
Lindstrém, Dani€l
Lindstrém, Dani€l
Pettersson, Conny
Pettersson, Conny
Pettersson, Conny
Stalhandske, Par

Vasterviks PSF
Andersson, Roger

Andersson, Roger
Burman, Rolf
Burman, Rolf
Eckerlid, Jan
Eriksson, Klara
Hollander, Nils-Erik
Hollander, Nils-Erik
Johansson, Daniel
Johansson, Daniel
Kéayhko, Gunnar
Kéayhkd, Gunnar
Stromberg, Fredrik
Akero, Maria

Aby Skytteklubb
Bjorkheim, Mats
Bjorkheim, Mats
Bjorkheim, Mats
Boren, Tony
Boren, Tony
Boren, Tony
Djoric, Mile
Djoric, Mile

Ellis, Sten

Ellis, Sten

Ellis, Sten
Hersland, Patrik
Hersland, Patrik

WinShooter

15(11:52) C
30 (13:52) R
15(11:52) C
30 (13:52) A
15(11:52) C
30 (13:52) A

8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) A
7(10:48) C
23 (12:56) R
16 (12:00) C
16 (12:00) C
3(10:16) C
19 (12:24) A
31 (14:00) R
8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) A
3(10:16) C
19 (12:24) A
34 (14:24) R
16 (12:00) C

12 (11:28) C
28 (13:36) A
7(10:48) C
23 (12:56) R
1(10:00) C
1(10:00) C
8(10:56) C
24 (13:04) A
9(11:04) C
26 (13:20) A
13 (11:36)
25 (13:12)
1 (10:00)
1 (10:00)

4 (10:24)
20 (12:32)
33 (14:16)
4 (10:24)
20 (12:32) A
33 (14:16) B
13(11:36) C
29 (13:44) A
3(10:16) C
19 (12:24) A
30 (13:52) R
13(11:36) C
29 (13:44) A

OWXTO OOWO

3C
3A
2C
2R
1C
3C
3C
3A
3R
1C

3C
3A
3R
1C

1C

VAC
2R
1C
D2C
VAC

2C

2C
2B
3C
D2C

3C
3R
3B
3C
3A
3B
3C
3A
3C
3A
3R
2C




Klubb Namn Patrull Vapen Klass

Kjellstrém, Christian 13(11:36) C 1C
Kjellstrém, Christian 29 (13:44) A 1A
Maérdskog, Thomas 13(11:36) C 2C
Mardskog, Thomas 29 (13:44) A 2A
Schimmell, Maja 13(11:36) C D3C
Schimmell, Magja 29(13:44) A 3A
08-375 AlemsSF
Bjork, Roger 5(10:32) C 1C
Bjork, Roger 21 (12:40) A 1A
Bjork, Roger 35(14:32) R 1R
Karlsson, Magnus 5(10:32) C 3C
Karlsson, Magnus 21 (12:40) A 3A
Karlsson, Magnus 33(14:16) B 3B
Rynestam, Joacim 5(10:32) C 3C
Rynestam, Joacim 21 (12:40) A 3A
Rynestam, Joacim 35(14:32) R 3R
Skoglund, Lennart 4(10:24) C 3C
Skoglund, Lennart 20(12:32) R 3R
Skoglund, Lennart 33(14:16) B 3B

WinShooter




